2073 Cwefeer Mo

EVERYDAY MENU

Pie S4.50
Pasties S4.50
Sausage Roll S4.00
Chicken Burger $S5.00

(lettuce, mayo, chicken and cheese)

Hamburger S5.00
(beef, cheese and lettuce)

Hot Dog S4.00
+ cheese S4.50
Lasagne S4.00
Garlic Bread S2.50

Steamed Dim Sims x2 S2.50

Hash Browns x2 $2.00
Wedges $3.00
Potato Cakes $1.00
Dippy Dogs $3.00
Fruit Salad S3.00
Chicken Tenders x2  $2.50
Chicken Nuggets x2  $1.00
Tangy Noodles $2.00
Spring Rolls x3 $1.00
EXTRAS

Sauce S0.20
Sweet Chilli S0.50

Sour Cream S0.50

ICE CREAMS
Quelch Stick
lcy Twist

Mini Callipo
Cyclone

Frozen Yoghurt
/Zooper Doopers

DRINKS
Nippy's Juice 350ml

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00

$3.00

Nippy's Mineral Water $4.00

Nippy's Milk (small)
Nippy's Milk (med)
Nippy's Milk (Ige)
600m| Water

1ltr Water

Oaks Milk
Powerade

Barista Bros.

GLUTEN FREE
Sandwiches
Lasagne

Chicken Tenders x2
Chicken Nuggets x2

$2.30
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
S4.50
$3.50

$5.50
$4.00
$2.50
$1.00



Chicken & Gravy Roll S4.00

Chiko Rolls $3.00
Egg & Bacon Roll S4.50
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Roll S4.50
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich S4.00
Garlic Balls $1.00
Hot Dog with Cheese S4.50
Hot Dog with Cheese & Onion $S5.00
Pizza S4.00
Salad Sandwich S5.00
Salad Roll/Wrap $6.00
Sweet Chilli Wrap S4.00
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