## 2023 Canteen Menn

<b>EVERYDAY MENU</b>		ICE CREAMS	
Pie	\$4.50	Quelch Stick	\$1.00
Pasties	\$4.50	lcy Twist	\$1.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Mini Callipo	\$1.00
Chicken Burger	\$5.00	Cyclone	\$2.50
(lettuce, mayo, chicken and ch	neese)		\$2.50
Hamburger	\$5.00	Frozen Yoghurt	-
(beef, cheese and lettuce)	4	Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Hot Dog	\$4.00	DRINKS	
+ cheese	\$4.50	Nippy's Juice 350ml	\$3.00
Lasagne	\$4.00	Nippy's Mineral Water	\$4.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.50	Nippy's Milk (small)	\$2.30
Steamed Dim Sims x2	\$2.50	Nippy's Milk (med)	\$3.00
Hash Browns x2	\$2.00	Nippy's Milk (Ige)	\$3.50
Wedges	\$3.00	600ml Water	\$2.00
Potato Cakes	\$1.00		\$3.00
Dippy Dogs	\$3.00	1ltr Water	
Fruit Salad	\$3.00	Oaks Milk	\$4.00
Chicken Tenders x2	\$2.50	Powerade	\$4.50
Chicken Nuggets x2	\$1.00	Barista Bros.	\$3.50
Tangy Noodles	\$2.00		
Spring Rolls x3	\$1.00	GLUTEN FREE	<b>0</b>
	Ψ1.00	Sandwiches	\$5.50
EXTRAS		Lasagne	\$4.00
Sauce	\$0.20	Chicken Tenders x2	\$2.50
Sweet Chilli	\$0.50	Chicken Nuggets x2	\$1.00
Sour Cream	\$0.50		

## Lunch Order Menu

Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$4.00
Chiko Rolls	\$3.00
Egg & Bacon Roll	\$4.50
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Roll	\$4.50
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$4.00
Garlic Balls	\$1.00
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$4.50
Hot Dog with Cheese & Onion	\$5.00
Pizza	\$4.00
Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Salad Roll/Wrap	\$6.00
Sweet Chilli Wrap	\$4.00

## Must have orders in before the end of recess!

Can order anything from the everyday menu plus anything from the lunch order menu

Orders can also be placed on the QKR app